
Area Saturday, Dec. 21 Sunday, Dec. 22 Monday, Dec. 23 Tuesday, Dec. 24 Wednesday, Dec. 25 Thursday, Dec. 26 Friday, Dec. 27 Saturday, Dec. 28

PlayZone & 
KidZone

Regular hours Closing at 1 p.m. Closed all day Regular hours

Creation  
Station

Open 10 a.m. to 7 p.m. for  
middle school only

In use for Winter 
Break camps from 

7 a.m. to 6 p.m., 
open to middle 
schoolers from  

6 to 7 p.m.

In use for Winter 
Break camps from 

7 a.m. to 1 p.m., 
no middle school 

hours

Closed all day
In use for Winter Break camps  
from 7 a.m. to 6 p.m., open to  

middle schoolers from 6 to 7 p.m.

Open 10 a.m. to 
7 p.m. for middle 

school only

Corner Hut
Open 10 a.m. to 8 p.m. for  

high school only

Open 10 a.m. to 
9 p.m. for high 
school, and for 
middle school  

until 6 p.m.

Open from 10 a.m. 
to 1:30 p.m. for 

high school and 
middle school

Closed all day
Open from 10 a.m. to 9 p.m. for  

high school, and for middle school  
until 6 p.m.

Open 10 a.m. to 
8 p.m. for high 

school only

Rainbow & 
Friends  

Child Care
Regular hours Closed all day Regular hours

Gymnasium
Check the Y app or our website’s 
Gym Schedule for updated hours

Closed all day
Check the Y app or our website’s  
Gym Schedule for updated hours
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Area Monday, Dec. 30 Tuesday, Dec. 31 Wednesday, Jan. 1 Thursday, Jan. 2 Friday, Jan. 3 Saturday, Jan. 4 Sunday, Jan. 5 Monday, Jan. 6

PlayZone & 
KidZone

Regular hours Closing at 1 p.m. Closed all day Regular hours
Closed all day  

for staff training

Creation  
Station

In use for Winter 
Break camps from 

7 a.m. to 6 p.m., 
open to middle 
schoolers from  

6 to 7 p.m.

In use for Winter 
Break camps from 

7 a.m. to 1 p.m., 
no middle school 

hours

Closed all day Open 10 a.m. to 7 p.m. for middle school only
Closed all day  

for staff training

Corner Hut

Open 10 a.m. to 
9 p.m. for high 
school, and for 
middle school  

until 6 p.m.

Open from 10 a.m. 
to 1:30 p.m. for 

high school and 
middle school

Closed all day
Open 10 a.m. to 8 p.m. for high school, 

and for middle school until 6 p.m.
Open 10 a.m. to 8 p.m.  
for high school only

Closed all day  
for staff training

Rainbow & 
Friends  

Child Care
Regular hours Closed all day Regular hours

Closed all day  
for staff training

Gymnasium
Check the Y app or our website’s  
Gym Schedule for updated hours

Closed all day
Check the Y app or our website’s  
Gym Schedule for updated hours
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